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Discovery Bay Corvette Club Executive Board 2014

Officers

President Rich Allen 925-240-1055 richard.allen@sbcglobal.net

Vice President Mark Zupan 510-326-2992 zupan38@gmail.com

Treasurer Brian Enbom 925-516-7712 benbom47@gmail.com
Secretary Steve Gilpin 925-418-4750 wingman94583@comcast.net
Events Neva Burdick 925-640-8420 neva.burdick@sbcglobal.net
Publications Laura Hardt 925-234-8430 corvettenewsletter@hotmail.com
WSCC Rep. Lee Brant 209-840-1555 lambeehavin@aol.com

Public Relations Marilyn Allen 925-240-1055 marilyn.allen@sbcglobal.net

Quartermaster

Diana Cernera

Nelson Friesen

925-240-5971
925-516-1577

diana@tcg rep.com

Member -at-Large

Webmaster

Sunshine Persons

NCM Ambassador Dave Gatt

buginareg@msn.com

Ralph Cernera 925-240-5971 ralphc@tcg -rep.com

Appointed Positions

408-823-8771
925-513-1605

Mary Hodel mhodel32@gmail.com

dgatt@comcast.net

Meeting Schedule: First Thursday of each month,

Next Meeting:
Wednesday

except when otherwise noted.

Location: Discovery Bay Yacht Club January 7th, 2015
Board Meeting 6:30 PM
General Meeting 7:30 PM

All members are urged to attend the meetings and guests are always welcome!
Mailing address: PO Box 1158, Discovery Bay, CA 94505 -1158

www.discoverybaycorvettelub.com
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Secretary Steve Gilpin
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